
Tennessee Colleg of Applied Technology-Livingston

Logistics and Distribution

Cost of Books,Supplies,Fees,& Tools

For Information about our graduation rates, placement and

other important information, please visit our website.

Current as of 8/29/2018

Program Book Title ISBN Current Price

Logistics 9781305859975

Logistics

Logistics

Supply Chain Management

Transportation 

MSSC Student Registration

MSSC Supply Chain CLA book/E Learn

Logistics

292.50

292.50

60.00

130.00

9781133592969

Logistics Hearing Protection Condors 26X623 5.80

Logistics CLT 45.00

Logistics CFT 65.00

MSSC Supply Chain CLT book/E Learn 130.00Logistics

Logistics Safety Glasses 09304 3.06

300.00

45.00

Logistics

Logistics

MSSC Forklift Tech.(CFT) E Learn

MSSC Testing Fees CLA




