## 

other important information, please visit our website.

Current as of 8/29/2018

Program	Book Title ISBN		Current Price
Logistics	Supply Chain Management	9781305859975	292.50
Logistics	Transportation	9781133592969	292.50
Logistics	MSSC Student Registration		60.00
Logistics	MSSC Supply Chain CLA book/E Learn	SSC Supply Chain CLA book/E Learn	
Logistics	MSSC Supply Chain CLT book/E Learn		130.00
Logistics	MSSC Forklift Tech.(CFT) E Learn		300.00
Logistics	MSSC Testing Fees CLA	sting Fees CLA	
Logistics	CLT		45.00
Logistics	CFT		65.00
Logistics	Safety Glasses	09304	3.06
Logistics	Hearing Protection Condors	26X623	5.80